
Ergebnisliste 

OÖLM und OÖM Triathlon Langdistanz

Klagenfurt / 18.06.2023

 
Rang StNr. Name JG Verein Zeit Lizenz

M U 23 Standard Distanz

1 1705 Wenzelhuemer Peter 2000 Ironteam Eferding 9:56:13,0 215467

M 24-29 Standard Distanz

1 16 Enzenberger Georg 1994 FH OÖ Sports Team 8:08:28,0 350283

2 29 Hohlrieder Matthias 1994 SIG HARREITHER 8:38:59,0 519255

W 30-39 Standard Distanz

1 831 Brandl Sophie 1987 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 13:44:32,0 873133

M 30-39 Standard Distanz

1 1893 Fischereder Achim 1984 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 9:59:11,0 436126

2 751 Ratzenböck Jürgen 1992 FH OÖ Sports Team 10:30:46,0 870089

3 174 Horner Rupert 1989 TRI RUN Linz 10:39:00,0 413180

4 1422 Holzweber Georg 1988 TRI RUN Linz 11:13:12,0 288526

5 1203 Schatzl Herbert 1984 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 11:59:53,0 487150

6 1641 Schörkhuber Berthold 1987 ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr 12:26:45,0 942678

W 40-49 Standard Distanz

1 1406 Hinum Nicole 1981 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 11:28:24,0 863685

DNF 390 Heschik Magdalena 1982 Tri Team 1. USC Traun DNF 851784

M 40-49 Standard Distanz

1 235 Goll Bernhard 1981 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 9:25:00,0 378329

2 1327 Weinberger Stefan 1983 PSV Tri-Linz 9:47:38,0 358531

3 830 Brandl Michael 1981 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 10:44:46,0 280975

4 1556 Silmbrod Günther 1980 Radsportverein Atterbiker 11:04:16,0 311278

5 1303 Walkner Friedrich 1976 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 12:06:06,0 522571

6 1587 Knoll Andreas 1976 starlim racing team wels 12:12:10,0 746823

7 770 Bindl Christoph 1979 TRI RUN Linz 12:52:51,0 326392

8 703 Wermescher Klaus 1980 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 13:40:28,0 617109

9 1644 Aufreiter Armin 1978 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 14:08:00,0 753387

DNF 909 Pipik Ralph 1974 Tri Team Kaiser DNF 253935

W 50-59 Standard Distanz

1 1307 Kindl Doris 1970 Union RLC Sterngartl 12:17:23,0 930686

2 386 Bouvier Géraldine 1971 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 12:30:58,0 781097

M 50-59 Standard Distanz

1 1308 Pröll Andreas 1971 Union RLC Sterngartl 10:43:20,0 679180

2 1394 Kreuzer Hermann 1972 Union RLC Sterngartl 11:07:01,0 915420

3 1738 Grabner Herwig 1973 Sportunion LDT Windischgarsten 11:14:34,0 994378

4 552 Grottenthaler Alfred 1969 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 12:04:23,0 726115

5 1475 Grobauer Walter 1965 Union Sport Linz 14:12:21,0 673851

M 60-69 Standard Distanz

1 393 Brunner Christian 1963 ÖAMTC Sport Hrinkow Bikes Steyr 13:51:56,0 34833
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Rang StNr. Name JG Verein Zeit Lizenz

Landesmeisterschaft Damen

1 1406 Hinum Nicole 1981 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 11:28:24,0 863685

2 1307 Kindl Doris 1970 Union RLC Sterngartl 12:17:23,0 930686

3 386 Bouvier Géraldine 1971 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 12:30:58,0 781097

4 831 Brandl Sophie 1987 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 13:44:32,0 873133

DNF 390 Heschik Magdalena 1982 Tri Team 1. USC Traun DNF 851784

Landesmeisterschaft Herren

1 16 Enzenberger Georg 1994 FH OÖ Sports Team 8:08:28,0 350283

2 29 Hohlrieder Matthias 1994 SIG HARREITHER 8:38:59,0 519255

3 235 Goll Bernhard 1981 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 9:25:00,0 378329

4 1327 Weinberger Stefan 1983 PSV Tri-Linz 9:47:38,0 358531

5 1705 Wenzelhuemer Peter 2000 Ironteam Eferding 9:56:13,0 215467

6 1893 Fischereder Achim 1984 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 9:59:11,0 436126

7 751 Ratzenböck Jürgen 1992 FH OÖ Sports Team 10:30:46,0 870089

8 174 Horner Rupert 1989 TRI RUN Linz 10:39:00,0 413180

9 1308 Pröll Andreas 1971 Union RLC Sterngartl 10:43:20,0 679180

10 830 Brandl Michael 1981 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 10:44:46,0 280975

11 1556 Silmbrod Günther 1980 Radsportverein Atterbiker 11:04:16,0 311278

12 1394 Kreuzer Hermann 1972 Union RLC Sterngartl 11:07:01,0 915420

13 1422 Holzweber Georg 1988 TRI RUN Linz 11:13:12,0 288526

14 1738 Grabner Herwig 1973 Sportunion LDT Windischgarsten 11:14:34,0 994378

15 1203 Schatzl Herbert 1984 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 11:59:53,0 487150

16 552 Grottenthaler Alfred 1969 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 12:04:23,0 726115

17 1303 Walkner Friedrich 1976 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 12:06:06,0 522571

18 1587 Knoll Andreas 1976 starlim racing team wels 12:12:10,0 746823

19 1641 Schörkhuber Berthold 1987 ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr 12:26:45,0 942678

20 770 Bindl Christoph 1979 TRI RUN Linz 12:52:51,0 326392

21 703 Wermescher Klaus 1980 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 13:40:28,0 617109

22 393 Brunner Christian 1963 ÖAMTC Sport Hrinkow Bikes Steyr 13:51:56,0 34833

23 1644 Aufreiter Armin 1978 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 14:08:00,0 753387

24 1475 Grobauer Walter 1965 Union Sport Linz 14:12:21,0 673851

DNF 909 Pipik Ralph 1974 Tri Team Kaiser DNF 253935
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